Sales@Filamento•com   |  +1 408•475-0038  |  www•Filamento•com VER 200817
22
5
m
m
 (8
.8
75

• Optional uplight accessory to light up top of reflector for VALTO 400E/600
• Matching VALTO Base sold seperately
Ordering Information
Description
Product
Code Part #
Cosmetic PC Prismatic Reflector 16” - White Trim 03014 RFL-PR01-001
Cosmetic PC Prismatic Reflector 16” - Black Trim5 03888 RFL-PR01-002
Cosmetic PC Prismatic Reflector 12” - White Trim 03883 RFL-PR03-001
Cosmetic PC Prismatic Reflector 12” - Black Trim5 03887 RFL-PR03-002
Cosmetic Aluminum Reflector Gray Speckle 16” - White Trim 03015 RFL-AL01-001
Certifications
E491969
Costmetic Polycarbonate (PC) Reflector Prismatic Ridges
Cosmetic Aluminum Reflector